TERMS PERTAINING To rHE IssuE (hetei,after referred to as rhe "Term sheet',)
No. Item Particulars
1. Issuer lndiabulls Real Estate Limited (IBREL)
2. Instrument/

Facility
Face Value

Secured, Listed, Redeemable, Non-Convertible, privately
Placed, Tradable and Taxable Debenture
1,000,000

3.
Issue Size INR 750,000,000 (Rupees Seventy Five Crores)

4. Mode of Placement On private placement basis to all eligible investors
5. Coupon rate 9.450/. p.a. payable on redemption
6. Tenor 13 Months
7. Redemption Amount At par
8. Security First ranling pari passu charge on specific immovable

property(ies), owned by the company andf or its